
National conferences/Seminars/Workshops organized by SVCOP 

Faculty Members (2021-22) 

S.No Name the of 

Speaker 

Title of Talk Date & Year 

1 Mrs. M. 

Pragnasree 

Innovation in 

Every aspect 

makes a 

difference in 

million lives 

27/08/2022 

2 Ms. Aiswarya Why 

antimicrobial 

resistance-a 

public health 

concern? 

10/08/2022 

3 Dr. Subhashish 

Debnath 

Modern life 

style and its 

effects 

06/08/2022 

4 Dr. T. Raja 

Reddy 

Entrepreneurial 

thinking- A 

word forward 

08/07/2022 

5 Dr. A. Siva 

Mallikarjuna 

Reddy 

Innovation in 

Pharmaceutical 

Industry 

28/07/2022 

6 Mrs. M. 

Pragnasree 

Proto type/ 

Process design 

and Develop 

and proto 

typing 

30/07/2022 

7 Mr. K. Naveen Innovating self 

screen and 

identify right 

opportunities in 

pharmacy 

sector 

30/07/2022 



8  Patient 

specification 

and process of 

patent filling in 

India 

30/07/2022 

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

17    

    

    

    

    

    

 


